ezt The LSU Catholic

CONTACTS

GENERAL INQUIRIES: info@ctklsu.org

Fr. Mathew Dunn, Pastor
mdunn@ctklsu.org

Ali Dazzio, Parish Administrator
(ext. 14), adazzio@ctklsu.org

Jenny Moore, Administrative Assistant
(ext. 10), jmoore@ctklsu.org

Zoé Lopez, Executive Assistant
(ext. 13), zijumonville@ctklsu.org

Grace Krause, RCIA/Confirmation
(ext. 11), gkrause@ctklsu.org

Jordan Lane, Student Programming
(ext. 23), jlane@ctklsu.org
Claire Ashworth, Campus Ministry
Coordinator
(ext. 23), cashworth@ctklsu.org
Patrick Towles, Development Director
ptowles@ctklsu.org

Hannah Gautier ,Communications & Dev.

(ext. 13), hgautier@ctklsu.org

Scott Johnson, JPIl House Director
(ext. 27), sjohnson@ctklsu.org

Brennan Garriques, Campus Minister
(ext. 27), bgarriques@ctklsu.org

Rachel Haydel, Campus Minister
rhaydel@ctklsu.org

Jennifer St. Cyr, Bookkeeping
(ext. 24), jstcyr@ctklsu.org

Christ the King Parish and Catholic Center
Highland at Dalrymple, LSU Box 25131
Baton Rouge, LA 70803

October 8, 2023

www.ctklsu.org

THIS WEEK'S MASS INTENTIONS

SUNDAY: MONDAY:
10am: Jerry & Dolores Borel
Stephen Donway Doucet
TUESDAY:
12pm: Dr. Jack B. Parker
Stephanie Hyde
WEDNESDAY:

Jerry Berryhill
Jerry & Dolores Borel

6pm:
Kirby Taylor THURSDAY:
8pm: Souls in Purgatory

Parishioners of CTK Raoul W. Robert

COLLECTIONS

September 17th, 2023
Sunday Collection $ 4,742.93
Online Contributions $ 818.60
TOTALS $ 5,561.53




